EVENT 19 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

1

Name
1 Lucy Seymour
2 Anise McCausland
3 Lydia Martin

4 Caitlyn Ford

5 Libby Walker

6 Nia Thorman

7 Olivia Hirst

8 Milly Davy

9 Alice Crosby

0 Darcie Richardson
Maisie Hogan

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Name
A Grade

1 Jessica Deeley

2 Chloe-Rose Monks
Sienna Li Ho-Shing
Alexandra Woodhead

3
4
5 Scarlett Rooke
6

Jorge Croydon
B Grade
Charlotte Tingle
Charli Jones
Esmee Selley
Saskia Daly

Sarah Welch
Isabella Vinter
Katie Turnor
Isabel Deakin

0 Amelia Smith

1 Megan Jackson

2 Francesca Roberts
3 Ella Yarwood

14 Zoe Widdison
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Name

Milly Boulding

A Grade

Beth Gibbons
Shannon Parker
Olivia Ball

Molly Martin
Martha Bradley
Abigail Miles
Emily-Grace Williams
Megan Kirkman
Sophie McCausland
Kimberley Thompson
Meredith Harness
Mollie-Jo Garratt
Georgina Rooke

B Grade

Evie Allsop

Maisie Allonby
Amy Woods
Lauren Empson
Jessica Williamson
Sophie Bailey

Mia Dodman
Alandra Swainston
Isabelle Bramley

0 Rebecca Phillips

1 Aisling Suri

Lauren Gaunt- Edwards

AaD

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

AaD

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
10
10
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10

AaD
1
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Club

Cheadle
StaffordApex
Rotherham Mo
Co Lincoln P
Tadcaster
Rotherham Mo
Bo Kirklees
Wetherby
York City
Tadcaster

Co Lincoln P

Club

Prescot
Rotherham Mo
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
York City
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Flint

Flint

Colne

York City
Tadcaster

Co Lincoln P
Rotherham Mo
Dronfield
Rotherham Mo
York City

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Club
Bo Kirklees

York City
Ulverston
StaffordApex
Flint

Bo Kirklees
Bo Barnsley
Flint

York City
StaffordApex
York City

Co Wakefield
York City
York City

Falcon Nttm
Ulverston
Lincoln Vulc
Rotherham Mo
Halifax
Rotherham Mo
Colne

York City
Halifax

Bo Kirklees
Halifax

Time
1:19.39
1:23.90
1:29.19
1:29.60
1:30.52
1:33.12
1:33.89
1:35.03
1:38.95
1:43.62

DNC

Time

1:14.45
1:16.00
1:16.78
1:20.05
1:23.63
1:24.21

1:24.82
1:26.48
1:28.64
1:29.34
1:29.88
1:30.57
1:31.71
1:33.65
1:34.86
1:36.18
1:41.50
1:44.83
1:50.24
1:54.24

Time
1:05.19

1:08.33
1:09.08
1:09.35
1:10.93
1:11.80
1:12.10
1:12.76
1:12.88
1:12.90
1:13.22
1:14.00
1:17.27
1:18.17

1:19.43
1:20.24
1:20.40
1:20.67
1:22.02
1:22.16
1:24.84
1:26.41
1:26.49
1:27.20
1:27.99

50
17.84
18.91
19.36
20.36
20.16
20.45
21.56
21.64
21.89
20.12

50

17.11
16.7
17.69
18.51
18.1
18.86

19.58
18.86
19.05
19.75
20.14
19.43
19.04

20.42
21.41

22.4
22.08
22.98
22.49

50
14.86

15.55
15.41
16.17
16.47
16.69
16.17
16.77
16.54
16.08
16.22
17.14
16.45
17.37

17.75
17.85
17.63
17.45

18.3
18.45
19.11
18.88
18.57
20.14
19.02



1
1

2 Sophie Ethelston-Clark
3 Lucy Jones

Grace Hogan

Maria Massey

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Name

A Grade
1 Jaime Fitton
Olivia Dyson
Niamh Boulding
Abigail Jackson
Chloe Hirst
Hannah Newnham
Olivia Sykes
Katie Chapman
Rosie Jackson
0 Carys Neal
1 Abigail Young
2 Isabelle Bailey
3 Bryony Hutton
B Grade
Holly Moss
Abigail Hancock
Gemma Parkinson
Alexandra Neale
Hannah Clegg
Charlotte Bennett
Grace Russell
Emily Jones
Madeline Green
Holly Yarwood
Sophie Rogers
2 Stephanie Booth
3 Anna Belletty
4 Imogen Wood
5 Olivia Lulu Blundell
6 Elinor Barker Thompson
7 Lucy Care
8 Emily Gilman-Abel
9 Nicole Owen
0 Emily Gibson
1 Lizzy Palin

Caitlin Mullins
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Name

A Grade

Lauren Woods
Avril Bowler
Hannah Buckley
Ella Wood
Briony Buxton
Isobel Netherwood
Ella Fisher
Grace Allsop
Katie Day
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Ellena Daly
Erin Wilkes
Isabel Watson
Holly Empson
B Grade

1 Lana Doneo

2 Emilie Ormerod
3 Emily Bramley
4 Elizabeth Hogg
5 Abby Richards
6 Emily Hill

7 Bethan Morris

11 Bo Kirklees

11 Co Wakefield
11 Co Lincoln P
11 Colne

[N

AaD  Club

12 Bo Kirklees

12 Halifax

12 Bo Kirklees

12 Rotherham Mo
12 Bo Kirklees

12 Co Wakefield
12 Bo Kirklees

12 Co Wakefield
12 Bo Kirklees

12 Rotherham Mo
12 York City

12 Rotherham Mo
12 Wetherby

12 Tadcaster
12 Bo Kirklees
12 Tadcaster
12 York City

12 Bo Kirklees
12 Halifax

12 Rotherham Mo
12 Flint

12 Co Lincoln P
12 Co Lincoln P
12 East Leeds
12 Bo Kirklees
12 Co Lincoln P
12 Team Jorvik
12 Rotherham Mo
12 Bo Kirklees
12 Bo Kirklees
12 Co Lincoln P
12 Flint

12 Bo Kirklees
12 York City

12 Co Lincoln P

AaD  Club

13 Lincoln Vulc
13 Bo Kirklees
13 Co Wakefield
13 Co Lincoln P
13 Bo Kirklees
13 Bo Kirklees
13 York City

13 Falcon Nttm
13 Co Lincoln P
13 Prescot

13 York City

13 Co Lincoln P
13 Rotherham Mo

13 Rotherham Mo
13 Co Lincoln P
13 Wetherby

13 York City

13 Bo Kirklees

13 Team Jorvik
13 York City

1:32.16
1:54.24
DNC

DQT 1L

Time

1:06.82
1:06.91
1:07.01
1:07.33
1:07.54
1:07.68
1:07.97
1:08.56
1:08.75
1:09.81
1:09.92
1:11.18
1:14.03

1:15.90
1:15.90
1:16.05
1:16.08
1:16.34
1:16.78
1:17.82
1:19.79
1:19.99
1:20.06
1:20.53
1:21.03
1:21.86
1:22.34
1:23.21
1:23.66
1:25.02
1:26.11
1:27.77
1:28.43
1:32.94
DNC

Time

1:02.98
1:04.24
1:06.40
1:06.60
1:07.65
1:08.03
1:08.11
1:08.32
1:09.46
1:10.03
1:10.46
1:10.47
1:10.77

1:11.75
1:11.89
1:12.38
1:13.13
1:13.73
1:13.85
1:13.88

19.47
24.78

50

15.37
15.06

15.4
15.54
16.28

15.6
15.37
15.94
16.48

16.2
15.89
16.22
16.85

17.3
17.38

17.7
16.59
17.63
18.23
18.76
17.52
17.83
18.11
18.05

18.9
17.71
18.63
18.07
18.36
18.88
18.68
19.84

20.5
21.23

50

14.84

14.6
15.64
15.48
15.93
15.25
15.78

15.2
16.35
16.08
15.82
16.31
16.31

16.3
16.71
16.55
16.11
16.52
16.39
16.31



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

8 Holly Sugarman
9 Danielle Baxter
10 Brooke Inglesfield
11 Brogan Carroll
12 Kathryn Schoon
Ellen Hogan

Name

A Grade

Naomi Grierson
Rae Shute

Emily Kemp

Amy Durrant
Kayley Britten
Romilly Heaton
Hannah McGlue
Brianna Whitworth
B Grade

Hannah Burgess
Zahra Benamara
Stephanie Collinson
Emily Jones

Maya Appleyard
Kenyon Kellett
Georgina Wright
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Name

A Grade

Devyn Leask
Rebecca Britten
Amelia Pickard
Dayna Towns
Keelan Fitton
Lucy Nicholson
Alexandra Heard
Rebecca Finnie
Darcy Allison

10 Abigail Fisher
11 Charlotte Black
12 Nicola Merrett
13 Alex Potts

14 Jennifer Watson
15 Rosie Butler

B Grade

Ceri Thorman
Rhiannon Wood
Ellie Depledge-Barr

O 00 N U B WN -

Ruth Brown
Joan Clayton
Eleanor Heard
Hannah Sharpe
Georgia Kemp
10 Caitlin Watson
Rebecca Bamber
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Erin Mullins

Katherine Gilman-Abel

AaD

AaD

13 Wetherby
13 Colne

13 Bo Kirklees
13 Flint

13 Dronfield
13 Co Lincoln P

Club

14 Bo Kirklees

14 Bo Kirklees

14 Dronfield

14 York City

14 Rotherham Mo
14 Halifax

14 Flint

14 Bo Kirklees

14 Rotherham Mo
14 Co Lincoln P
14 Flint

14 Co Wakefield
14 Team Jorvik

14 Rotherham Mo
14 Bo Kirklees

Club

16 Bo Kirklees

17 Rotherham Mo
15 Bo Kirklees

15 Rotherham Mo
15 Bo Kirklees

15 York City

15 Tadcaster

16 Rotherham Mo
18 Co Wakefield
15 Bo Kirklees

15 Tadcaster

15 York City

15 Dronfield

15 Co Lincoln P
16 Co Lincoln P

15 Rotherham Mo
15 Team Jorvik
17 Dronfield

16 Co Lincoln P

19 Rotherham Mo
15 Team Jorvik
16 Tadcaster

15 Tadcaster

15 Team Jorvik
16 York City

15 Rotherham Mo
15 Co Lincoln P

1:15.59
1:15.98
1:17.26
1:22.99
1:25.37
DNC

Time

1:04.32
1:04.54
1:05.70
1:06.09
1:06.31
1:07.91
1:08.79
1:09.27

1:10.06
1:10.91
1:12.11
1:15.72
DNC
DNC
DNC

Time

1:00.58
1:00.66
1:02.65
1:02.95
1:03.09
1:03.34
1:03.58
1:03.59
1:03.62
1:03.72
1:05.52
1:06.12
1:06.39
1:06.49
1:06.90

1:07.15
1:07.88
1:08.67
1:09.32
1:11.31
1:11.52
1:12.70
1:13.09
1:20.06
1:29.57
DNC
DNC

16.95
16.59
17.34

19.11

50

14.65
15.06
14.66
15.45
15.12
16.37
15.44
15.97

15.8
16.2
16.63
17.47

50

14.14
14.19
14.82
14.97
14.54
14.73
14.41
14.72
15.02
14.43

14.7
14.78
15.01
15.39
14.81

15.74
14.94
14.97
15.68
15.82
16.41
16.69

16.6
18.27
20.54



